## **Details of Quarterly Receipt of Foreign Contribution**

- 1. Name of the Association: Social Action for Appropriate Transformation and Advancement in Rural Areas (Satra)
- 2. FCRA Registration Number: 020740039
- 3. Address of the Association: Trinayanpur village Satgharia , PO Sipajhar Sipajhar, Darrang (Mangaldoi), Assam, 784145

Financial Year: 2020-2021

## Quarter: APR,2020-JUNE,2020

Total Amount received During this quarter: 890647.00

Name of donors	Institutional/Individu al	Detail of the donor: official Address; Email address; website address:	Purposes for which received	Amount (Rs.)
churchs auxiliary for social action CASA	Institutional	Rachna Building 2 Rajendra Place Pusa Road New Delhi 110008, India, Email Id: casa@del6.vsnl.net.in, Website Address : http://www.casa- india.org	Social	883000.00
UCO Bank Sipajhar	Institutional	PO Sipajhar Dist Darrang Assam Pin 784145, India, Email Id: sipajh@ucobank.co.in, Website Address : http://www.ucobank.co m	Social	7647.00
inist	NO Y			
	churchs auxiliary for social action CASA UCO Bank Sipajhar	churchs auxiliary for social action CASA Institutional	alofficial Address; Email address; website address:churchs auxiliary for social action CASAInstitutionalRachna Building 2 Rajendra Place Pusa Road New Delhi 110008, India, Email Id: casa@del6.vsnl.net.in, Website Address : http://www.casa- india.orgUCO Bank SipajharInstitutionalPO Sipajhar Dist Darrang Assam Pin 784145, India, Email Id: sipajh@ucobank.co.in, Website Address : http://www.ucobank.co m	alofficial Address; Email address; website address:receivedchurchs auxiliary for social action CASAInstitutionalRachna Building 2 Rajendra Place Pusa Road New Delhi 110008, India, Email Id: casa@del6.vsnl.net.in, Website Address : http://www.casa- india.orgSocialUCO Bank SipajharInstitutionalPO Sipajhar Dist Darrang Assam Pin 